Assisted
@ Independent

eritag

vice w/ Pastor Jeske

31
10:00 (M) Prayer
Service

2:00 (1) Ice Cream
Sunday’s: Soda

Fountain @

3:15 (M) Bowling

@

Sunday Serwces

s

A

o+ Leges Living
SAT
2
Happy New Year' 10:00 Bus Ride RSVP
£% 2.00 (M) Bingo
8 9
10:00 (M) Prayer 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 10:00 Bus Ride RSVP
Service ,:ll:ll;, 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise
2:00 (M) Book Club | 2:00 Walgreens RSVP | 2:00 (M) Adult Coloring | 2:00 (M) Rosary -
2:00 (1) Ice Cream Movie and Book Distri- 1A ) 2:00 (M) Bingo
Sunday’s & |bution Wrtgreons | | ' 2:30 (D) Elvis Social
3:00 Wallking Club = 13:00 (M) Jukebox Hour ey 5@
- ° 0 3:00 (M) Nail Care RSVP o 2
3:15 (M) Does It Jive C A -
in the 40’s? @ | 6:30 (M) Church Service
w/ Pastor Mark
N L AN
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
10:00 (M) Prayer 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 10:00 Bus Ride RSVP
Service 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise
2:00 (M) Rosary GG
2:00 (1) Ice Cream | 2:00 (M) I Love Lucy ~ |2:30 (D) Birthday Cele- |2:00 HyVee RSVP P o
Sunday’s: Sundaes | Bingo oY bration 3:00 (M) Craft’ 2:00 (M) Bingo
"l||/00 ic r 2:30 (D) Social Hour m
é /
(‘&/ 3:30 (M) Church Ser- 3:00 (M) Nail Care RSVP
k vice w/ Pastor Jeske 6:30 (M) Church Service
“;4, ‘ w/ Pastor Mark
]
=
a
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
10:00 (M) Prayer 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 10:00 Bus Ride RSVP
Service 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise TE
9:45 (M) Exercise 10:45 (1) Custom Hearing o '0=0
10:30 (M) Exercise 3:00 (M) Family Feud Solutions f?\ 2:00 (M) Rosary 2:00 (M) Bingo
2:00 (1) Ice Cream o @3
Sunday’s: Ice Cream [ 2:00 (M) Movie Matinee 2:00 (M) Baking Club: 3 2:30 (D) Social Hour W
Cones a Hot Chocolate Bombs ©
g:}-ﬂ X 1 6:30 (M) Church Service
3:15 (M) Crosswords ¥ w/ Pastor Mark
with Friends (gL I
3:00 (M) Nail Care RSVP ‘J;‘
1 ‘
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
10:00 (M) Prayer 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 9:45 (M) Exercise 10:00 Bus Ride RSVP
Service :[IE 10:30 (M) Exercise | 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise 10:30 (M) Exercise
°
2:00 (I) Ice Cream | 2:30 (P) International 2:00 Baker's RSVP 2:00 (M) Rosary 2:00 (M) Bingo
Sunday’s:Sherbet Coffee Cafe 2:30 (M) Trivia V)
L Baker's ' 2:30 (D) Social Hour
| ,‘&2’? 6:30 (M) Church Service ey co
. ! W 3:00 (M) Nail Care RSVP | w/ Pastor Mark
-4 3:30 (M) Church Ser-

ROOM KEY:
C-Courtyard

D-Dining Room

I- Ice Cream Room
L-Lobby

P-Pub
M-Multipurpose Room

COLOR KEY:
Blue: Happy Hour
&/or Entertainment
Green:Guest
&/or Speaker
Orange: Crafts
Red: Outings &
All Activities in Red
MUST RSVP at
Front Desk.

Thank you!

YOUR Birthday
Gelebration
will be o December 12th
at 230 pul

January Birthdays!

Harry Sebron
Carol Irlbeck
Marion Lester
Terry Moore
Mike Kelehan
Gerry Kellner
Mary Deane
Jane Lempka
Rena Fox

5

9
11

12
17
20
27

P

i




